CONTENTS

SHORT TITLES Vii—ix
CHRONOLOGY x—xi
LIST OF ILLUSTRA.TIONS xil
INTRODUCTION TO VOLUME VI xili—xvi
1821

361.* Ode on the 29 January 1821 1

362. On the Braziers’ Address
363. [Epigram on Wordsworth]

ol

2
364. [On My Thirty-Third Birthday. 22 January 1821] 2
365. New Duet 2
366. [Elegy] 3
367. [Epigram] (‘The world is a bundle of hay’) 3
368. [On Canning and Burdett] (‘Brave Champions! go on with
the farce!’) 4

369. [John Keats] 4

370. From the French (‘Aegle, beauty and poet, has two
little crimes’)

371.  [To Mr. Murray] (‘For Orford and for Waldegrave’) 5
372. THE IRISH AVATAR 6
373.* [On Monk Lewis] 13
374. [Stanzas Written on the Road between Florence and Pisa] 13
375 SARDANAPALUS 15
376. THE TWO FOSCARI 129
377. CAIN 227
378. THE BLUES 296
379. THE VISION OF JUDGMENT 309

380. HEAVEN AND EARTH 346



vi CONTENTS

1822

381. WERNER

382. Stanzas to a Hindoo Air

383.* [Stornelli]

384. [Napoleon’s Snuff-Box]

385. A New Song to the Tune of the ‘Vicar and Moses’
386.* [On Settling the Division of Some Marriage Property]
387.* On Southey. Detached Thought

388. THE DEFORMED TRANSFORMED

389. Epigrams on Lord Castlereagh

390. Martial. —Lib. 1 Epig. 1

APPENDIX: The Stage History of Byron’s Plays
COMMENTARY
INDEX OF TITLES

INDEX OF FIRST LINES

383
SII
512
512
513
515
516
517
578
578

579
597
749

750



