## CONTENTS

SHO	RT TITLES	vii–ix
CHR	ONOLOGY	x–xi
LIST	OF ILLUSTRATIONS	xii
INTI	RODUCTION TO VOLUME VI	xiii–xvi
1821		
361.*	Ode on the 2 <sup>d</sup> January 1821	I
<u>3</u> 62.	On the Braziers' Address	I
363.	[Epigram on Wordsworth]	2
364.	[On My Thirty-Third Birthday. 22 January 1821]	2
365.	New Duet	2
366.	[Elegy]	3
367.	[Epigram] ('The world is a bundle of hay')	3
368.	[On Canning and Burdett] ('Brave Champions! go on the farce!')	with 4
369.	[John Keats]	4
370.	From the French ('Aegle, beauty and poet, has two little crimes')	5
371.	[To Mr. Murray] ('For Orford and for Waldegrave')	5
372.	THE IRISH AVATAR	6
373· <b>*</b>	[On Monk Lewis]	13
374.	[Stanzas Written on the Road between Florence and	Pisa] 13
375.	SARDANAPALUS	15
376.	THE TWO FOSCARI	129
377.	CAIN	227
378.	THE BLUES	296
379.	THE VISION OF JUDGMENT	309
380.	HEAVEN AND EARTH	346

## **CONTENTS**

vi

1822		
381.	WERNER	383
382.	Stanzas to a Hindoo Air	511
383.*	[Stornelli]	512
384.	[Napoleon's Snuff-Box]	512
385.	A New Song to the Tune of the 'Vicar and Moses'	513
386.*	[On Settling the Division of Some Marriage Property]	515
387.*	On Southey. Detached Thought	516
388.	THE DEFORMED TRANSFORMED	517
389.	Epigrams on Lord Castlereagh	578
390.	Martial.—Lib. 1 Epig. 1	578
APPI	ENDIX: The Stage History of Byron's Plays	579
COMMENTARY		597
INDEX OF TITLES		749
IND	EX OF FIRST LINES	750